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6 GI 45 M LEZZI Cristian Carmelo 16 06 2005 41,15 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 37 40 -42 40 43 -46 -48 43 83 1 10
4 GI 45 M ABBRESCIA Nicola 19 06 2005 44,90 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 30 33 35 35 42 45 47 47 82 2 8
2 GI 45 M ZIBORDI Leonardo 29 03 2005 44,25 0804032 Weightlifting Academy - Modena A 32 35 37 37 -40 40 42 42 79 3 6
5 GI 45 M BENIGNO Antonio 27 07 2005 39,00 1906077 Cleadig A.S.D. -27 27 29 29 38 -40 -40 38 67 4 5
3 GI 45 M CURSI Mirko 04 11 2005 41,25 1204159 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma 23 26 -28 26 35 38 -40 38 64 5 4
1 GI 45 M LACARPIA Marco 09 04 2005 44,55 0904059 A.S.D. Polizia Di Stato Livorno 23 26 -28 26 -31 -34 34 34 60 6 3

10 GI 50 M PRIMAVERA Giuseppe 25 10 2005 46,00 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 46 -49 50 50 62 65 67 67 117 1 10
9 GI 50 M NARCISI Joxe 05 01 2005 47,40 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 46 49 51 51 60 63 65 65 116 2 8

11 GI 50 M LAINO Leonardo 22 03 2005 49,15 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 45 -49 48 48 60 63 65 65 113 3 6
7 GI 50 M BALESTRAZZI Daniele 13 10 2005 47,30 0804032 Weightlifting Academy - Modena A 45 48 50 50 60 -63 -64 60 110 4 5
8 GI 50 M CATALDO Martino 19 03 2005 49,25 0904059 A.S.D. Polizia Di Stato Livorno 25 28 -30 28 35 -38 38 38 66 5 4

12 GI 50 M OBENG Obed Manu 27 02 2005 48,40 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod 23 26 28 28 27 30 32 32 60 6 3
3 GI 56 M DERIU Manuel 07 05 2005 51,55 2002018 A.S.D. Pesistica Menhir Nuoro 55 58 60 60 75 78 -80 78 138 1 10
6 GI 56 M PITARRESI Domenico 03 05 2005 55,10 1906077 Cleadig A.S.D. 47 49 51 51 59 -62 62 62 113 2 8
4 GI 56 M OPPEDISANO Massimo 06 07 2005 54,80 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 43 46 48 48 51 54 56 56 104 3 6
2 GI 56 M GAROFALO Alessandro 09 08 2005 50,75 1906030 A.P.D. Jogging 42 -45 45 45 53 -56 -58 53 98 4 5
5 GI 56 M FRANZONE Giuseppe 28 11 2005 55,90 1906076 A.C.S.D. In Mare 36 39 41 41 -48 48 50 50 91 5 4
1 GI 56 M MARTINA Alessandro 22 11 2005 54,95 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 35 38 -40 38 43 46 -48 46 84 6 3
8 GI 62 M DENTE Luca 03 05 2005 60,20 1501084 A.S.D.Natural 55 58 60 60 62 65 67 67 127 1 10

10 GI 62 M ALEMANNO Giuseppe 26 05 2005 60,25 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 45 48 -50 48 -55 55 57 57 105 2 8
9 GI 62 M BRUNELLI Michelangelo 31 10 2005 58,95 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod 40 43 45 45 52 55 57 57 102 3 6

12 GI 62 M VENTIMIGLIA Valerio 11 09 2005 59,60 1906108 A.S.D. Scorpion 38 -41 43 43 -49 -49 49 49 92 4 5
11 GI 62 M PARISI Samuele 13 12 2005 57,45 1906076 A.C.S.D. In Mare 30 32 34 34 38 40 -42 40 74 5 4
7 GI 62 M CIFALDI Luigi 17 03 2005 60,60 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 31 -34 -34 31 39 42 -44 42 73 6 3
2 GI 69 M LONGHIN Mattia 01 05 2005 64,55 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 57 60 -62 60 78 81 83 83 143 1 10
4 GI 69 M BARBARIA Antonino 16 04 2005 66,35 1906076 A.C.S.D. In Mare 63 -66 -66 63 74 -77 79 79 142 2 8
1 GI 69 M GAZZELLA Alessandro 09 08 2005 63,90 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 40 -43 -43 40 55 58 -60 58 98 3 6
3 GI 69 M ZITOUNI AYACHI Bassem 17 04 2005 65,00 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 37 40 42 42 -50 50 -52 50 92 4 5
6 GI 69 M SAVINO Antonio 10 09 2005 67,90 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 32 35 37 37 41 44 46 46 83 5 4
5 GI 69 M MARIANI Andrea 10 09 2005 65,80 1204159 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma 32 35 37 37 -40 -40 40 40 77 6 3
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11 GI 69+ M FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22 02 2005 75,70 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 90 93 95 95 110 113 115 115 210 1 10
10 GI 69+ M LOMBARDO Simone 11 02 2005 86,15 1906084 A.S.D. Vlasov 200 60 63 65 65 81 84 86 86 151 2 8
12 GI 69+ M ACAMPORA Bartolo 22 08 2005 93,10 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 63 65 67 67 76 79 -81 79 146 3 6
8 GI 69+ M BRUZZESE Giovanni 18 02 2005 99,85 1804001 Soc.Ginn.-Sport.`Fortitudo 1903` A 60 63 -65 63 -80 -83 83 83 146 4 5
9 GI 69+ M SICARI Diego 05 09 2005 84,40 1906030 A.P.D. Jogging 57 60 62 62 65 68 -70 68 130 5 4
7 GI 69+ M TITTOTO Riccardo 07 03 2005 75,85 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 56 59 -61 59 61 64 66 66 125 6 3

Note: In rosso e con segno negativo le alzate NON valide
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Cls Società Pt Atleti
1 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 22 3
2 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 21 3
3 1906076 A.C.S.D. In Mare 16 3
4 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 13 2
5 1906077 Cleadig A.S.D. 13 2
6 0804032 Weightlifting Academy - Modena A.S.D. 11 2
7 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 10 1
8 2002018 A.S.D. Pesistica Menhir Nuoro 10 1
9 1501084 A.S.D.Natural 10 1
10 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 9 2
11 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 9 2
12 1906030 A.P.D. Jogging 9 2
13 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 8 1
14 1906084 A.S.D. Vlasov 200 8 1
15 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 8 1
16 1204159 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma 7 2
17 0904059 A.S.D. Polizia Di Stato Livorno 7 2
18 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 6 1
19 1804001 Soc.Ginn.-Sport.`Fortitudo 1903` A.S.D. 5 1
20 1906108 A.S.D. Scorpion 5 1
21 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 5 1
22 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 4 1

22 Società
36 Atleti
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4 GI 40 F MANCA Benedetta 19 08 2005 40,00 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 21 24 26 26 27 30 32 32 58 1 10
3 GI 40 F BELLIZZI Giada 06 10 2005 37,10 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training 22 24 26 26 28 31 -32 31 57 2 8
5 GI 40 F CAPRIOTTI Benedetta 30 09 2005 34,25 1204159 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma 18 21 -23 21 -20 20 22 22 43 3 6
2 GI 40 F DE GRUTTOLA Chiara 04 07 2005 38,65 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 16 19 -21 19 16 -19 19 19 38 4 5
1 GI 40 F CASTAGNA Anna 23 05 2005 36,00 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod 15 -18 -18 15 17 19 21 21 36 5 4

10 GI 44 F DELIA Celine Ludovica 09 09 2005 42,90 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod 38 41 43 43 48 51 53 53 96 1 10
9 GI 44 F DE PAOLIS Sara 22 08 2005 42,70 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 33 -36 37 37 43 46 48 48 85 2 8

11 GI 44 F MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15 12 2005 43,20 0309023 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D -34 34 36 36 41 44 -46 44 80 3 6
8 GI 44 F COSENZA Dorotea Shaira 29 07 2005 41,00 1906077 Cleadig A.S.D. 18 -21 21 21 27 30 32 32 53 4 5
6 GI 44 F SERRA Francesca 05 04 2005 43,05 2001023 A.S.D. Scuola Pesistica Lao Silesu -22 -22 22 22 25 28 -30 28 50 5 4
7 GI 44 F GRECO Aurora 06 07 2005 43,15 1604059 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 13 16 -18 16 16 19 21 21 37 6 3
2 GI 48 F PATTERI Laura 23 11 2005 48,00 2001023 A.S.D. Scuola Pesistica Lao Silesu 26 28 30 30 38 -40 40 40 70 1 10
4 GI 48 F FANELLI Sofia 21 11 2005 47,95 1204159 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma 23 25 -27 25 30 33 35 35 60 2 8
1 GI 48 F ACAMPORA Katia 11 03 2005 45,75 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 22 -24 -24 22 -30 32 -34 32 54 3 6
3 GI 48 F AFFIDATO Rita 16 07 2005 45,25 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. -22 22 24 24 28 -31 -32 28 52 4 5
5 GI 48 F SCAUZILLO Alessia 02 11 2005 47,20 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 16 19 21 21 23 26 -28 26 47 5 4
6 GI 48 F BONETTI Annachiara 20 05 2005 47,10 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod 17 19 20 20 20 23 25 25 45 6 3
7 GI 53 F RUTIGLIANO Marika 13 04 2005 50,05 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 39 42 43 43 -47 47 49 49 92 1 10
9 GI 53 F CORVEDDU Giada 31 01 2005 52,05 2004016 A.S.D. Sollevamento Pesi Uri 38 -40 -42 38 -48 48 -50 48 86 2 8
8 GI 53 F FULGHESU Sara 02 09 2005 51,30 2001023 A.S.D. Scuola Pesistica Lao Silesu 30 -33 -33 30 -38 -38 38 38 68 3 6

10 GI 53 F LA ROCCA Francesca 18 08 2005 52,00 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 23 25 -27 25 29 32 34 34 59 4 5
2 GI 58 F COSSU Roberta 11 03 2005 56,65 2004019 A.S.D. Pol. Pes. Olimpica Sennore 52 55 57 57 63 66 68 68 125 1 10
5 GI 58 F DI MARZIO Noemi 12 08 2005 56,40 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro -50 50 52 52 -57 57 59 59 111 2 8
6 GI 58 F AQUILINO VIVOLI Alison Mic  10 05 2005 56,35 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 37 40 -42 40 45 47 -49 47 87 3 6
4 GI 58 F BONADONNA Francesca Ve 25 07 2005 55,70 1906076 A.C.S.D. In Mare -36 36 38 38 -45 45 -47 45 83 4 5
3 GI 58 F DI NELLA Rebecca 19 07 2005 54,90 0801030 A.S.D. Sport Garage 34 36 38 38 -44 44 -46 44 82 5 4
1 GI 58 F PRUITI Elettra 01 07 2005 56,40 1204302 A.S.D. Muzzi Academy -35 35 -37 35 46 -49 -51 46 81 6 3
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9 GI 58+ F SCRIMA Immacolata 05 09 2005 60,15 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 42 45 47 47 52 -55 -55 52 99 1 10
10 GI 58+ F CIURLI Chiara 02 01 2005 73,25 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training -37 37 39 39 50 53 -55 53 92 2 8
7 GI 58+ F NASO Manuela 23 10 2005 62,85 1906084 A.S.D. Vlasov 200 37 40 -42 40 48 51 -53 51 91 3 6

11 GI 58+ F FOIS Marianna 11 05 2005 60,05 2004001 A.S.D. Polisportiva Sassarese 35 38 40 40 45 48 -50 48 88 4 5
8 GI 58+ F OMMENIELLO Eugenia 14 07 2005 70,55 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 32 35 -37 35 -46 -46 -46  --  --  --  --

Note: In rosso e con segno negativo le alzate NON valide
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Cls Società Pt Atlete
1 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 26 3
2 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 24 4
3 2001023 A.S.D. Scuola Pesistica Lao Silesu 20 3
4 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 14 3
5 1204159 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma 14 2
6 2004019 A.S.D. Pol. Pes. Olimpica Sennorese 10 1
7 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 10 1
8 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 8 1
9 2004016 A.S.D. Sollevamento Pesi Uri 8 1
10 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training 8 1
11 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 6 2
12 0309023 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 9 1
13 1906084 A.S.D. Vlasov 200 6 1
14 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 6 1
15 1906076 A.C.S.D. In Mare 5 1
16 2004001 A.S.D. Polisportiva Sassarese 5 1
17 1906077 Cleadig A.S.D. 5 1
18 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 5 1
19 0801030 A.S.D. Sport Garage 4 1
20 1204302 A.S.D. Muzzi Academy 3 1
21 1604059 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 3 1

21 Società
32 Atleti
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